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Group notes – Quality Urban Space

6. Ensure Quality Urban Space
	Indicator
	Justification and data availability
	Polling
Scores (no of votes for each score)
	Final Score
	Confidence (High, Medium, Low)
	Other notes

	6.1 Activating connected pleasant urban green and blue space

	
	1 – 
2 –
3 – 
4 – 
5 –
 
	
	
	

	6.2 Urban elements functioning as part of the urban water system

	
	1 – 
2 –
3 – 
4 – 
5 –

	
	
	

	6.3 Vegetation coverage




	
	1 – 
2 –
3 – 
4 – 
5 –
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